 h3-1
 Exicon
SMOKE DETECTOR
Design Features
 Detect and limit the spread of smoke throughout
building HVAC ducts
 Interchangeable Plug-In photoelectric or ionization
heads

Approval        Underwriters Labratories Listed, (UL268A)
Wiring Diagrams
Order Information
DH-98-P     Photoelectric, 24VAC/VDC, 115VAC
DH-98-I      Ionization, 24VAC/VDC, 115VAC
DH-98-HVP   Photoelectric, 24VAC/VDC, 230VAC
DH-98-HVI    Ionization, 24VAC/VDC, 230VAC
E
x
c
e